Contest
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Rose Award

2001 Golden Apple Awards

School

P.S. 528

Our Lady Queen of Martyrs School

HS of Fashion Industries

The Claremont Community School / CES 42
P.176X

McSweeney OTC

P.S. 105

Dyker Heights I.S. 201

ACORN Community HS

P.S. 212

Marie Curie Middle School 158

P.S. 22

P.S. 22

P.176X

HS of Fashion Industries

P.S. 528

Our Lady Queen of Martyrs School

The Claremont Community School / CES 42
P.S. 200

I.S. 30

P.S. 205Q

The William Spyropoulos School
Queens School for Career Development
P.S. 22

P.S. 22

Our Lady Queen of Martyrs School
Queens School for Career Development

P.S.164 Q

Division

Manhattan Elementary
Manhattan Intermediate
Manhattan High School
Bronx Elementary
Bronx Intermediate
Bronx High School
Brooklyn Elementary
Brooklyn Intermediate
Brooklyn High School
Queens Elementary
Queens Intermediate
S| Elementary

NYC Elementary

NYC Intermediate

NYC High School
Manhattan Elementary
Manhattan Intermediate
Bronx Elementary
Brooklyn Elementary
Brooklyn Intermediate
Queens Elementary
Queens Intermediate
Queens High School

S| Elementary

NYC Elementary

NYC Intermediate

NYC High School

NY RESTORATION
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$2,300
$2,000
$2,300
$2,300
$2,000
$2,300
$2,300
$2,300
$7,300
$7,300
$7,000
$2,300
$2,300
$2,300
$2,300
$2,300
$2,300
$2,300
$2,000
$2,300
$7,300
$7,300
$7,000
$2,500






