2001 Golden Apple Awards			
Contest	School	Division	Prize
TrashMasters!	P.S. 528	Manhattan Elementary	\$2,300
TrashMasters!	Our Lady Queen of Martyrs School	Manhattan Intermediate	\$2,300
TrashMasters!	HS of Fashion Industries	Manhattan High School	\$2,000
TrashMasters!	The Claremont Community School / CES 42	Bronx Elementary	\$2,300
TrashMasters!	P.176X	Bronx Intermediate	\$2,300
TrashMasters!	McSweeney OTC	Bronx High School	\$2,000
TrashMasters!	P.S. 105	Brooklyn Elementary	\$2,300
TrashMasters!	Dyker Heights I.S. 201	Brooklyn Intermediate	\$2,300
TrashMasters!	ACORN Community HS	Brooklyn High School	\$2,000
TrashMasters!	P.S. 212	Queens Elementary	\$2,300
TrashMasters!	Marie Curie Middle School 158	Queens Intermediate	\$2,300
TrashMasters!	P.S. 22	SI Elementary	\$2,300
TrashMasters!	P.S. 22	NYC Elementary	\$7,300
TrashMasters!	P.176X	NYC Intermediate	\$7,300
TrashMasters!	HS of Fashion Industries	NYC High School	\$7,000
TeamUp to CleanUp!	P.S. 528	Manhattan Elementary	\$2,300
TeamUp to CleanUp!	Our Lady Queen of Martyrs School	Manhattan Intermediate	\$2,300
TeamUp to CleanUp!	The Claremont Community School / CES 42	Bronx Elementary	\$2,300
TeamUp to CleanUp!	P.S. 200	Brooklyn Elementary	\$2,300
TeamUp to CleanUp!	I.S. 30	Brooklyn Intermediate	\$2,300
TeamUp to CleanUp!	P.S. 205Q	Queens Elementary	\$2,300
TeamUp to CleanUp!	The William Spyropoulos School	Queens Intermediate	\$2,300
TeamUp to CleanUp!	Queens School for Career Development	Queens High School	\$2,000
TeamUp to CleanUp!	P.S. 22	SI Elementary	\$2,300
TeamUp to CleanUp!	P.S. 22	NYC Elementary	\$7,300
TeamUp to CleanUp!	Our Lady Queen of Martyrs School	NYC Intermediate	\$7,300
TeamUp to CleanUp!	Queens School for Career Development	NYC High School	\$7,000
Rose Award	P.S. 164 Q	NY RESTORATION	\$2,500